2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Combined Results

Overall Results
May 25, 2023

Wissahickon Wanderers'

Female Finishers

Place Name/Race City/State

1 Grace Humphries

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

2 Micaela Powers

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

3 Laura Stillabower

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

4 Tova Warburg

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

5 Shannon Capps

2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

6 Kristina Whelan

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

7 Kelly Hasson

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

8 Bronwen Per-Lee

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

9 Danielle Viands

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

10 Veronica Tsang

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K

Age

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Time

2:44:56.0

41:59.0
44:27.0
40:25.0
38:05.0

3:00:45.0

47:01.0
49:06.0
43:48.0
40:50.0

3:22:05.0

59:54.0
38:03.0
47:22.0
56:46.0

2:05:46.0

33:43.0
45:49.0
46:14.0

1:12:46.0

38:03.0
34:43.0

1:15:13.0

37:59.0
37:14.0

1:23:58.0

43:38.0
40:20.0

1:32:39.0

38:40.0
53:59.0

1:37:18.0

48:21.0
48:57.0

1:37:43.0
40:59.0

Place*
67

17
15
20
15

93

25
20
25
23

98

28
8
29
33

60

5
28
27

12

4
8

21

7
14

38

18
20

32

9
23

62

32
30

42
10



1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Taye Hallock

2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Danielle Viands

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K
Macie Whelan

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K
Colleen Moffat

2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi
Jenny Minnick

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Bronwen Per-Lee

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Elena Raden

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Amy Montgomery

2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi
Sophie Gordon

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Miriam Rivera

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Male Finishers

Name/Race City/State
Nate Viands

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

J P Mulcahy

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Chris Moore

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Artyom Kneuer

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Age

Series
Total:

Series

Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

56:44.0
1:57:26.0

1:00:59.0
56:27.0

32:40.0
32:40.0
37:55.0
37:55.0
38:10.0
38:10.0
40:28.0
40:28.0
48:06.0
48:06.0
48:14.0
48:14.0
51:39.0
51:39.0
1:05:02.0
1:05:02.0
1:05:02.0
1:05:02.0

Time

1:59:39.0

31:04.0
34:52.0
27:04.0
26:39.0

2:10:41.0

34:47.0
36:33.0
29:23.0
29:58.0

2:17:37.0

35:20.0
37:16.0
33:55.0
31:06.0

2:22:32.0

40:01.0
38:24.0
34:55.0
29:12.0

32
58
24

a a oo o »~ b

22

29
29
31
31
21
21
36
36
35
35

Place*

B

[ G N

N
w

w o o



10

1"

12

13

14

15

Stanley Hatch

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Dimitry Belogoirodsky

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Brett Williams

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Peter Lubowitz

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Josh Carson

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Eric Tim

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Jason Fowler

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Vadim Belogorodsky

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

David Incagnito

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Johan Anestad

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

John Hasson

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

2:25:34.0

37:13.0
39:40.0
35:37.0
33:04.0

2:26:47.0

38:18.0
38:31.0
36:24.0
33:34.0

2:37:19.0

40:39.0
40:59.0
38:30.0
37:11.0

2:46:27.0

43:48.0
45:39.0
38:33.0
38:27.0

2:51:12.0

46:26.0
44:00.0
41:09.0
39:37.0

2:56:17.0

46:26.0
46:23.0
42:23.0
41:05.0

3:14:20.0

51:21.0
53:43.0
45:09.0
44:07.0

1:39:16.0

38:39.0
27:06.0
33:31.0

1:40:47.0

39:36.0
26:51.0
34:20.0

1:41:50.0

36:00.0
34:18.0
31:32.0

2:00:07.0

43:39.0
36:04.0

38

10
12

41
10
14
10
57

14
12
18
13

71

20
16
19
16

77

23
14
21
19

88

24
17
23
24

102

27
22
27
26

22

24
12

1"
17

~

53

19
13



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Daniel Tyson

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Chris Linn

2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Jonathan Cornibe

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Christopher Joswick

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Sean Reisman

2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Matias Nemoy

2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Marcos Huarcaya

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Noah Anstraus

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Paul Henry

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Bezale Sinensky

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K
Mike Shoolbraid

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Gavin Batsimm

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Michael Panna

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Alex Dominy

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
James Huth

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
John Ivan

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
David De Rienzo

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series

Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

40:24.0
2:14:05.0

44:59.0
46:57.0
42:09.0

39:32.9
39:33.0

59:49.0

31:51.0
27:58.0

1:08:56.0

37:14.0
31:42.0

1:14:00.0

39:01.0
34:59.0

1:18:22.0

43:13.0
35:09.0

1:26:38.0

44:37.0
42:01.0

1:28:33.0

44:58.0
43:35.0

1:39:12.0

47:23.0
51:49.0

29:29.0
29:29.0
33:24.0
33:24.0
34:13.0
34:13.0
36:10.0
36:10.0
36:14.0
36:14.0
36:35.0
36:35.0
37:25.0
37:25.0
37:47.0
37:47.0

21
63

22
19
22

46

37

w
-

N N O o6 o ga o 6o b~ A~ W »w

16



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

*Overall Place

Preston Thomas

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Michael Trainer

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Rob Warner

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Matt Schiffer

2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi
Tom Howley

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Andrew Bondarev

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Preston Tharp

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Dan McGinnis

2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi
Patrick Nellis

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Tim McGlinchey

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

37:52.0
37:52.0
38:30.0
38:30.0
38:37.0
38:37.0
40:56.0
40:56.0
41:52.0
41:52.0
41:57.0
41:57.0
46:53.0
46:53.0
46:55.0
46:55.0
47:22.0
47:22.0
50:55.0
50:55.0

17
17
18
18
11
11
15
15

16
28
28

18
26
26
33
33




