# 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Combined Results

## **Overall Results**

## May 25, 2023

Wissahickon Wanderers'

### **Female Finishers**

<u>Place</u>	Name/Race	City/State	Age		<u>Time</u>	Place*
1	Grace Humphries			ries tal:	2:44:56.0	67
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #1			41:59.0	17
	2023 Wanderers; Spring T				44:27.0	15
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T				40:25.0	20
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #4			38:05.0	15
2	Micaela Powers			ries tal:	3:00:45.0	93
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #1			47:01.0	25
	2023 Wanderers; Spring T	rail Series Week #2 5mi			49:06.0	20
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #3			43:48.0	25
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #4			40:50.0	23
3	Laura Stillabower			ries tal:	3:22:05.0	98
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #1			59:54.0	28
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Week #2 5K			38:03.0	8
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T				47:22.0	29
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #4			56:46.0	33
4	Tova Warburg			ries tal:	2:05:46.0	60
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Week #2 5K			33:43.0	5
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #3			45:49.0	28
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #4			46:14.0	27
5	Shannon Capps			ries tal:	1:12:46.0	12
	2023 Wanderers; Spring T				38:03.0	4
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #3			34:43.0	8
6	Kristina Whelan			ries tal:	1:15:13.0	21
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Week #2 5K			37:59.0	7
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #4			37:14.0	14
7	Kelly Hasson			ries tal:	1:23:58.0	38
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T				43:38.0	18
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #4			40:20.0	20
8	Bronwen Per-Lee			ries tal:	1:32:39.0	32
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Week #2 5K			38:40.0	9
	2023 Wanderers; Spring T	rail Series Week #2 5mi			53:59.0	23
9	Danielle Viands			ries tal:	1:37:18.0	62
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T				48:21.0	32
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Race Week #4			48:57.0	30
10	Veronica Tsang			ries tal:	1:37:43.0	42
	2023 Wanderers' Spring T	rail Series Week #2 5K			40:59.0	10

	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		56:44.0	32
11	Taye Hallock	Series Total:	1:57:26.0	58
	2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		1:00:59.0 56:27.0	24 34
12	Danielle Viands	Series Total:	32:40.0	4
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K	i oturi	32:40.0	4
13	Macie Whelan	Series Total:	37:55.0	6
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K		37:55.0	6
14	Colleen Moffat	Series Total:	38:10.0	5
	2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi		38:10.0	5
15	Jenny Minnick	Series Total:	40:28.0	22
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		40:28.0	22
16	Bronwen Per-Lee	Series Total:	48:06.0	29
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		48:06.0	29
17	Elena Raden	Series Total:	48:14.0	31
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		48:14.0	31
18	Amy Montgomery	Series Total:	51:39.0	21
	2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi		51:39.0	21
19	Sophie Gordon	Series Total:	1:05:02.0	36
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		1:05:02.0	36
20	Miriam Rivera	Series Total:	1:05:02.0	35
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		1:05:02.0	35

## **Male Finishers**

<u>Place</u>	Name/Race	City/State	<u>Age</u>		<u>Time</u>	Place*
1	Nate Viands			Series Total:	1:59:39.0	4
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #1			31:04.0	1
	2023 Wanderers; Spring	Trail Series Week #2 5mi			34:52.0	1
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #3			27:04.0	1
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #4			26:39.0	1
2	J P Mulcahy			Series Total:	2:10:41.0	10
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #1			34:47.0	2
	2023 Wanderers; Spring	Trail Series Week #2 5mi			36:33.0	2
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #3			29:23.0	2
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #4			29:58.0	4
3	Chris Moore			Series Total:	2:17:37.0	16
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #1			35:20.0	3
	2023 Wanderers; Spring	Trail Series Week #2 5mi			37:16.0	3
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #3			33:55.0	5
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #4			31:06.0	5
4	Artyom Kneuer			Series Total:	2:22:32.0	31
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #1			40:01.0	13
	2023 Wanderers; Spring	Trail Series Week #2 5mi			38:24.0	6
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #3			34:55.0	9
	2023 Wanderers' Spring	Trail Series Race Week #4			29:12.0	3

#### 5 Stanley Hatch

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

#### 6 Dimitry Belogoirodsky

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

#### 7 Brett Williams

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

#### 8 Peter Lubowitz

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

#### 9 Josh Carson

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

#### 10 Eric Tim

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

#### 11 Jason Fowler

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

#### 12 Vadim Belogorodsky

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

#### 13 David Incagnito

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

#### 14 Johan Anestad

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

#### 15 John Hasson

2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Series Total:	2:25:34.0	38
Total.	37:13.0	8
	39:40.0 35:37.0	10 12
Series	33:04.0	8
Total:	<b>2:26:47.0</b> 38:18.0	<b>41</b> 10
	38:31.0	7
	36:24.0 33:34.0	14 10
Series Total:	2:37:19.0	57
	40:39.0	14
	40:59.0 38:30.0	12 18
Series	37:11.0	13
Total:	<b>2:46:27.0</b> 43:48.0	<b>71</b> 20
	45:39.0	16
	38:33.0 38:27.0	19 16
Series Total:	2:51:12.0	77
	46:26.0	23
	44:00.0 41:09.0	14 21
Series	39:37.0	19
Total:	2:56:17.0	<b>88</b> 24
	46:26.0 46:23.0	24 17
	42:23.0 41:05.0	23 24
Series Total:	3:14:20.0	102
. otan	51:21.0	27
	53:43.0 45:09.0	22 27
Series	44:07.0	26
Total:	1:39:16.0	22
	38:39.0 27:06.0	11 2
Series	33:31.0	9
Total:	<b>1:40:47.0</b> 39:36.0	<b>24</b> 12
	26:51.0	1
Series	34:20.0 <b>1:41:50.0</b>	11 <b>17</b>
Total:	36:00.0	4
	34:18.0	7
Series	31:32.0 <b>2:00:07.0</b>	6 53
Total:	43:39.0	19
	36:04.0	13

	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	<b>-</b> .	40:24.0	21
16	Daniel Tyson	Series Total:	2:14:05.0	63
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		44:59.0	22
	2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		46:57.0 42:09.0	19 22
17	Chris Linn	Series	39:32.9	46
	2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi	Total:	39:33.0	9
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3			37
18	Jonathan Cornibe	Series Total:	59:49.0	5
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		31:51.0	3
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Series	27:58.0	2
19	Christopher Joswick	Total:	1:08:56.0	22
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		37:14.0 31:42.0	15 7
20	Sean Reisman	Series	1:14:00.0	, 18
20	2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi	Total:	39:01.0	8
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		34:59.0	10
21	Matias Nemoy	Series Total:	1:18:22.0	25
	2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi	Total.	43:13.0	13
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Series	35:09.0	12
22	Marcos Huarcaya	Total:	1:26:38.0	51
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		44:37.0	26 25
00	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Series	42:01.0	25
23	Noah Anstraus	Total:	1:28:33.0	45
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1 2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		44:58.0 43:35.0	21 24
24	Paul Henry	Series Total:	1:39:12.0	61
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3	Total.	47:23.0	30
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4	Corrigo	51:49.0	31
25	Bezale Sinensky	Series Total:	29:29.0	3
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Week #2 5K	Oradaa	29:29.0	3
26	Mike Shoolbraid	Series Total:	33:24.0	4
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		33:24.0	4
27	Gavin Batsimm	Series Total:	34:13.0	6
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3	Oradaa	34:13.0	6
28	Michael Panna	Series Total:	36:10.0	5
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		36:10.0	5
29	Alex Dominy	Series Total:	36:14.0	6
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1	<b>.</b> .	36:14.0	6
30	James Huth	Series Total:	36:35.0	7
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		36:35.0	7
31	John Ivan	Series Total:	37:25.0	16
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		37:25.0	16
32	David De Rienzo	Series Total:	37:47.0	17
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3		37:47.0	17

33	Preston Thomas		Series Total:	37:52.0	9
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1		Totall	37:52.0	9
34	Michael Trainer		Series Total:	38:30.0	17
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4		lotan	38:30.0	17
35	Rob Warner		Series Total:	38:37.0	18
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4			38:37.0	18
36	Matt Schiffer		Series Total:	40:56.0	11
	2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi			40:56.0	11
37	Tom Howley		Series Total:	41:52.0	15
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1			41:52.0	15
38	Andrew Bondarev		Series Total:	41:57.0	16
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1			41:57.0	16
39	Preston Tharp	0	Series Total:	46:53.0	28
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4			46:53.0	28
40	Dan McGinnis		Series Total:	46:55.0	18
	2023 Wanderers; Spring Trail Series Week #2 5mi			46:55.0	18
41	Patrick Nellis		Series Total:	47:22.0	26
	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1			47:22.0	26
42	Tim McGlinchey		Series Total:	50:55.0	33
*Overall Place	2023 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3			50:55.0	33